
Schüler B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 44 Schwager, Jakub Ohm Triathlon Team M1007 1 2:57 1 3:34 1 6 : 3 1 
2 45 Ying, Ben Clement Ohm Triathlon Team M1007 2 3:11 3 3:49 3 7 : 0 0 
3 34 Kohles, Jonathan SG Rödental M1007 3 3:02 2 4:00 4 7 : 0 2 
4 31 Hof, Emily LG Forchheim W1008 1 3:28 5 3:48 2 7 : 1 6 
5 39 Metz, Larissa SSV Forchheim W1008 2 3:38 6 4:05 5 7 : 4 3 
6 32 Hofbauer, Lennart SG Rödental M1007 4 3:24 4 4:23 12 7 : 4 7 
7 41 Rabenstein, Luca SSV Forchheim M1007 5 3:42 7 4:11 6 7 : 5 3 
8 33 Hutterer, Christian TS Arzberg M1007 6 3:47 8 4:11 6 7 : 5 8 
9 29 Ettinger, Fenja SSV Forchheim W1007 3 3:53 9 4:27 13 8 : 2 0 

10 42 Rinck, Benjamin Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof M1008 7 4:09 10 4:17 9 8 : 2 6 
11 36 Langheinrich, Nicki Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1007 4 4:16 11 4:16 8 8 : 3 2 
12 30 Gebhardt, Felix SSV Forchheim M1007 8 4:17 12 4:22 10 8 : 3 9 
13 35 Korf, Magnus RSC Marktredwitz M1007 9 4:59 14 4:47 15 9 : 4 6 
14 26 Bäuerlein, Michael SSV Forchheim M1007 10 4:42 13 5:21 17 1 0 : 0 3 
15 27 Biegel, Marcel Ohm Triathlon Team M1007 11 5:49 16 4:22 10 1 0 : 1 1 
16 38 Lleshi, Melissa SSV Forchheim W1008 5 5:08 15 5:04 16 1 0 : 1 2 
17 40 Meunier-Riviere, Thibaut Tennisschule t.i.m M1007 12 6:58 17 4:34 14 1 1 : 3 2 

Schüler B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 44 Schwager, Jakub Ohm Triathlon Team M1007 1 2:57 1 3:34 1 6 : 3 1 
2 45 Ying, Ben Clement Ohm Triathlon Team M1007 2 3:11 3 3:49 2 7 : 0 0 
3 34 Kohles, Jonathan SG Rödental M1007 3 3:02 2 4:00 3 7 : 0 2 
4 32 Hofbauer, Lennart SG Rödental M1007 4 3:24 4 4:23 9 7 : 4 7 
5 41 Rabenstein, Luca SSV Forchheim M1007 5 3:42 5 4:11 4 7 : 5 3 
6 33 Hutterer, Christian TS Arzberg M1007 6 3:47 6 4:11 4 7 : 5 8 
7 42 Rinck, Benjamin Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof M1008 7 4:09 7 4:17 6 8 : 2 6 
8 30 Gebhardt, Felix SSV Forchheim M1007 8 4:17 8 4:22 7 8 : 3 9 
9 35 Korf, Magnus RSC Marktredwitz M1007 9 4:59 10 4:47 11 9 : 4 6 

10 26 Bäuerlein, Michael SSV Forchheim M1007 10 4:42 9 5:21 12 1 0 : 0 3 
11 27 Biegel, Marcel Ohm Triathlon Team M1007 11 5:49 11 4:22 7 1 0 : 1 1 
12 40 Meunier-Riviere, Thibaut Tennisschule t.i.m M1007 12 6:58 12 4:34 10 1 1 : 3 2 

Schüler B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 31 Hof, Emily LG Forchheim W1008 1 3:28 1 3:48 1 7 : 1 6 
2 39 Metz, Larissa SSV Forchheim W1008 2 3:38 2 4:05 2 7 : 4 3 
3 29 Ettinger, Fenja SSV Forchheim W1007 3 3:53 3 4:27 4 8 : 2 0 
4 36 Langheinrich, Nicki Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1007 4 4:16 4 4:16 3 8 : 3 2 
5 38 Lleshi, Melissa SSV Forchheim W1008 5 5:08 5 5:04 5 1 0 : 1 2 
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16. Forchheimer Swim and Run 2018


